Traditional

Lantern Chain Large 240V

Black 100W

ART34302BL The Lantern Chain Large is a ceiling pendant constructed from aluminium with bevelled
edge glass inserts. Its IP43 rating makes this Lantern suitable for outside use.

Black 100W

Quicklink: Q207C

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions

Base Diameter
Base Height
Height

Maximum
Suspension Length
Minimum
Suspension Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Black
Aluminium
P43

110mm
80mm

450mm
550mm

80mm

250mm

100w
240V

The fitting comes pre-wired and ready for connection to a mains supply at its maximum
suspension length of 550mm. If a reduced drop is required the cable can be cut and
individual chain links removed. The minimum shortened length is 80mm.




